October 2018 Retirees
First Name

JohnT.

Annette L.

William C.

Armando

Luis A.

Derrick L.

Jennifer

Charles E.

Gregory

Carlos

David J.

Chris R.

Last Name
Angelopoulos
Baran
Carter
Gonzalez
Jimenez
Jones
King (Jones)
Kleidon
Klichowski
Mota
Ryan
Strzalka

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
025
016
005
010
018
006
142
008
121
001
277
050

Yrs.

24
27
24
32
27
24
20
22
35
31
32
25



